
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Mon. Jan. 22 Odessa Creston 4:00

Thurs. Jan 25 Kettle Falls Kettle Falls 4:00

Mon. Jan. 29 St. Georges Creston 4:00

Thurs. Feb. 1 Davenport Creston 4:00

Mon. Feb. 5 ACH Creston 4:00

Thurs. Feb. 8 Odessa Odessa 4:00

Mon. Feb. 12 Lind/Ritzville Creston 4:00

Tue. Feb. 13 ACH Almira 4:00

Thurs. Feb. 15 Valley Christian Spokane Valley 4:00

Tues. Feb. 20 Davenport Davenport 4:00

Head Coach Doug Rosman

Asst. Coach Madison Abbott
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